ADM 2 HEAD LINEAR WEIGHERS

1. Application:

Vibration type feeder 5L, 16L & 25L.: Ideal for free

flowing, lightweight product like sugar, salt, seed, rice, milk

powder, coffee and seasoning powders

Belt drive type feeder 5L: Ideal for diced cauliflower,
broccoli, onion slices, pitted dates and other semi flow

products.

2. Specialty Features:
- Can discharge a mix of different size or weights.
- Utilises a high-grade vibrating system for better flow.
- Vibration levels can be individually adjusted to
overcome inherent variations in manufacture.

3. General Features:

- Utilises high-pecision digital load cell
- Stable control system

- Colour touch screen with Multilanguage control panel
- S/S (#304) construction complies with food-grade

sanitation specifications.
- IP65 grade construction

Model

Weighing Range
Weighing Accuracy
Weighing Speed
Hopper Volume
Preset Programs
Max, Mix Products
Power

Power Supply

Machine Size mm

ADM-MX2.2-Vib-5L
50-3000g

0.5-3g

10-32wpm

5000mL

20

2

800W

240V, 50Hz, 10A

ADM-MX2.2Belt-5L

50-3000g
0.5-3g
10-32wpm
5000mL

20

2

500W

240V, 50Hz, 3A

890L, 760W, 1070H

ADM-MX2.2Vib-16L

100-12000g
1-10g

5-20wpm
16000mL

20

2

1200W

240V, 50Hz, 10A

1050L, 1060W, 1160H

ADM-MX2.2Vib-25L

100-12000g

1-10g

5-20wpm

15000mL

20

p

12000W

240V, 50Hz, 10A
1050L, 1060W, 1260H

PACKAGING

AUTOMATION

Innovation in Flexible Packaging
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