

ADM 2 HEAD LINEAR WEIGHERS

1. Application:

Vibration type feeder 5L, 16L & 25L: Ideal for free flowing, lightweight product like sugar, salt, seed, rice, milk powder, coffee and seasoning powders

Belt drive type feeder 5L: Ideal for diced cauliflower, broccoli, onion slices, pitted dates and other semi flow products.

2. Specialty Features:

- Can discharge a mix of different size or weights.
- Utilises a high-grade vibrating system for better flow.
- Vibration levels can be individually adjusted to overcome inherent variations in manufacture.

3. General Features:

- Utilises high-precision digital load cell
- Stable control system
- Colour touch screen with Multilanguage control panel
- S/S (#304) construction complies with food-grade sanitation specifications.
- IP65 grade construction



Model	ADM-MX2.2-Vib-5L	ADM-MX2.2Belt-5L	ADM-MX2.2Vib-16L	ADM-MX2.2Vib-25L
Weighing Range	50-3000g	50-3000g	100-12000g	100-12000g
Weighing Accuracy	0.5-3g	0.5-3g	1-10g	1-10g
Weighing Speed	10-32wpm	10-32wpm	5-20wpm	5-20wpm
Hopper Volume	5000mL	5000mL	16000mL	15000mL
Preset Programs	20	20	20	20
Max, Mix Products	2	2	2	2
Power	800W	500W	1200W	12000W
Power Supply	240V, 50Hz, 10A	240V, 50Hz, 3A	240V, 50Hz, 10A	240V, 50Hz, 10A
Machine Size mm	890L, 760W, 1070H		1050L, 1060W, 1160H	1050L, 1060W, 1260H

